
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
151
02
7

63
36

155
81

032
31
62
20
3

77
84

072
12
53
2

771
012
117

Name
SERGIO PISTILI
FERNANDO MONIS
RICARDO DOMENECH
VALTER FERNANDES-MARCOS MIND
GILBERTO KOIKE
OTAVIO CARMACIO
MAURICIO ARIAS
FELIPE FLAQUER-PAULO BALDINI
CAIO FONSECA
STANLEY WESSLER
ARTHUR FISCHER
MARCOS TEODORIO
JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO TESTA - JOSE CORDEIRO
DU LAUANDI
MARCO FABIO
FERNANDO M/WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON LEITE OLIVEIRA
TARCIRES SOARES
MAURO KERN
JOSE EDUARDO S MORGADO

Class
Forca Livre
Forca Livre PB
Forca Livre TA
Forca Livre
Forca Livre
Forca Livre
Forca Livre
Forca Livre
Forca Livre
New Speed A
New Speed A
New Speed A
Forca Livre
Forca Livre
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
Forca Livre
New Speed B

Best Tm
1:40.434
1:47.856
1:51.606
1:51.715
2:02.523
2:02.870
2:03.797
2:04.900
2:05.410
2:08.659
2:10.450
2:11.689
2:11.809
2:11.892
2:12.758
2:13.614
2:20.491
2:23.469
2:26.707
6:19.372

-.---

Diff
-

+7.422
+11.172
+11.281
+22.089
+22.436
+23.363
+24.466
+24.976
+28.225
+30.016
+31.255
+31.375
+31.458
+32.324
+33.180
+40.057
+43.035
+46.273
4:38.938

-

In Lap
8
4
4
9
4
4
4
3
3
4
3
2
4
4
3
5
2
2
5
2
1

2nd Best
1:41.746
1:51.265
1:51.977
1:54.117
2:02.931
2:02.920
2:03.850
2:07.659
2:08.573
2:09.035
2:18.757
2:11.837
2:16.102
2:12.179
2:17.155
2:13.838
2:22.169
2:23.948
2:27.440

-.---
-.---

Sorted on Best Lap timeCampeonato da Liga 2019 1a
 Sabado

Class FL/ Opala/New Seep

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

09/02/2019 09:30

1a Etapa Campeonato LDA
    8 a 10 Fevereiro 2019
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